EVIDENCIA OBJEDNAVOK NL 2023 December

poradové

Psychiatricka nemocnica
Philippa Pinela

Datum

Nazov predmetu

Dodavatel’

Malacka cesta & 63

902 18 Pezinck
P.O.Box 158

Adresa

Miesto urcenia

Schvalil

cislo
824
825
826
827
828
829
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858

vystavenia
01.12.2023
01.12.2023
01.12.2023
01.12.2023
01.12.2023
04.12.2023
30.11.2023
04.12.2023
05.12.2023
05.12.2023
05.12.2023
06.12.2023
06.12.2023
06.12.2023
07.12.2023
07.12.2023
06.12.2023
07.12.2023
07.12.2023
08.12.2023
08.12.2023
08.12.2023
01.12.2023
07.12.2023
11.12.2023
08.12.2023
11.12.2023
12.12.2023
12.12.2023
12.12.2023
12.12.2023
13.12.2023
13.12.2023

objednavky
M, 5ZM
dez.
Lieky, SZM
Liek

Lieky, 5ZM, dez.

Lieky

Szm

Szm

Lieky
Lieky
Lieky, SZM
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky, SZM
Lieky
Lieky,SZM
Lieky
Lieky,SZM,Dez.
Liek

Lieky
Lieky, SZM
Lieky

Szm
Suroviny
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky, dez.
Lieky, ZM, SZM
Lieky

Szm

Lieky
Lieky

Ravika spol.s r.o.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Wega - MS spol. sr.o.
PULImedical spol.s r.o.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
SARSTEDT,s.r.o.

PharmDr.Valuch Jozef s.r.o.

Phoenix a.s.
MED-ART spol s r.o.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.

Ravika spol.s r.o.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA

Na Revine 29/D
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Palenicka 601
Nadrazna 34
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Liscie udolie 124
Azalkova 48
Pribylinska 2/A
Hornocermanska 4
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A

Na Revine 29/D
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18

83101
85106
851 06
85106
83104
85106
92221
900 28
83104
85106
85106
85106
85106
85106
851 06
85106
83104
83104
83104
83104
851 06
85106
84104
97401
83104
94901
851 06
83104
851 06
83104
83101
83104
851 06

Bratislava 37
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Moravany nad Vahom
Ivanka pri Dunaji
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Banska Bystrica
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 37
Bratislava
Bratislava

17321859
31625657
31625657
31625657
34142941
31625657
30998328
31344399
34142941
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
34142941
34142941
34142941
34142941
31625657
31625657
31359825
36631957
34142941
34113924
31625657
34142941
31625657
34142941
17321859
34142941
31625657

Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren

2 469,46
9,34
1.796,95
8,36
471,16
749,65
12,60
938,45
289,48
26,62
882,17
208,21
2,75
1276,65
26,04
400,88
25,18
407,75
20,92
120,39
1311,19
8,36
84,00
101,75
142,02
246,83
1493,69
255,17
891,14
43,16
158,99
180,61
1,21

Mgr.
Megr.
Mgr.
Megr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.

Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Neméekova
Martina Nemcekova



poradové

Datum

Nazov predmetu

Dodavatel

Miesto urcenia

Schvalil

Cislo
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890

vystavenia
13.12.2023
13.12.2023
13.12.2023
14.12.2023
14.12.2023
13.12.2023
15.12.2023
15.12.2023
15.12.2023
15.12.2023
15.12.2023
18.12.2023
18.12.2023
14.12.2023
13.12.2023
19.12.2023
19.12.2023
19.12.2023
19.12.2023
20.12.2023
20.12.2023
21.12.2023
21.12.2023
21.12.2023
21.12.2023
22.12.2023
22.12.2023
22.12.2023
27.12.2023
28.12.2023
28.12.2023
28.12.2023

objednavky
Lieky, SZM
Lieky
Liek
Lieky, dez.
Lieky, ZM, SZM
ZM, SZM
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Liek
Liek
Lieky, ZM, SZM, de:
Lieky
Szm
ZM, §ZM
Lieky, SZM
Lieky, SZM
Lieky
Liek
Lieky, SZM
Lieky, 5ZM
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Szm
Liek
Lieky
Lieky, SZM
Lieky
Lieky, SZM, dez.
Lieky, SZM
Lieky

UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Ravika spol.s r.o.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
JOLLY JOKER a.s.
VIDRA a spol.s.r.o.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.

Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Na Revine 29/D
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Pod Klepacom 5
Strkova 8
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
18

18

18

18
18

18

18
18

851 06
851 06
83104
83104
851 06
83101
85106
85106
85106
83104
85106
83104
85106
83372
01196
83104
85106
85106
83104
83104
85106
851 06
83104
851 06
85106
83104
85106
83104
85106
851 06
83104
83104

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 37
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Zilina
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

31625657
31625657
34142941
34142941
31625657
17321859
31625657
31625657
31625657
34142941
31625657
34142941
31625657
00685810
31589561
34142941
31625657
31625657
34142941
34142941
31625657
31625657
34142941
31625657
31625657
34142941
31625657
34142941
31625657
31625657
34142941
34142941

Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren

1811,16
41,58
26,07

626,97
1668,68
603,60
0,44
1359,99
379,68
26,07
489,35
664,97

2259,22
90,39
78,80

463,69

2969,38
46,04
37,87

512,18
1069,21
129,84
393,00
400,98
35,11
26,07
76,73
284,86
490,64
664,33
234,97
20,68

Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.

Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova



